
#1 Men's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 8.79

2 MOORE, Torin SR Next Level TC 8.99

3 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.09

4 LOCKRIDGE, Evan SR Unattached 9.14

5 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.52

6 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes TC 9.88

6:00 PM: (Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MOORE, Torin SR Next Level TC 9.02q

2 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 9.06q

3 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.21q

4 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.24q

5 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes TC 9.33q

6 LOCKRIDGE, Evan SR Unattached 9.46q

7 JACKSON, Hunter  7 Track Life University/ 10.81q

#2 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MARTIN, Micah 18 16 Ways TC 9.49

2 FUSH, Abby SR Michigan Racers Tra 9.86

3 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 10.04

4 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 10.82

5 GOLAB, Genna  6 Elite Performance Tr 10.83

6 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 11.13

7 SHINES, Meshanti SO Track Life University/ 13.27

WATSEN, Jayda FR Motor City TC DQ

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Micah 18 16 Ways TC 9.37q 1(1)

2 WATSEN, Jayda FR Motor City TC 9.60q 1(2)

3 FUSH, Abby SR Michigan Racers Tra 9.80q 1(3)

4 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 10.55q 2(1)

5 GOLAB, Genna  6 Elite Performance Tr 10.96q 1(4)

5 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 10.96q 1(4)

7 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 10.99q 1(6)

8 SHINES, Meshanti SO Track Life University/ 11.42q 2(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 11.61 2(3)

10 MARTINEZ, Angell SR Next Level TC 11.76 3(1)

11 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 11.81 3(2)
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#2 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
12 MARSHALL, Madison 13 Track Life University/ 12.15 2(4)

13 DACE, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 12.42 2(5)

14 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 12.61 3(3)

15 SMITH, Shyla  8 Unattached 13.09 3(4)

16 DAVIS, Celeste  9 Track Life University/ 14.98 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 MARTIN, Micah 18 16 Ways TC 9.37q

2 WATSEN, Jayda FR Motor City TC 9.60q

3 FUSH, Abby SR Michigan Racers Tra 9.80q

4 GOLAB, Genna  6 Elite Performance Tr 10.96q

4 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 10.96q

6 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 10.99q

Heat 2 of 3

1 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 10.55q

2 SHINES, Meshanti SO Track Life University/ 11.42q

3 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 11.61

4 MARSHALL, Madison 13 Track Life University/ 12.15

5 DACE, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 12.42

6 DAVIS, Celeste  9 Track Life University/ 14.98

Heat 3 of 3

1 MARTINEZ, Angell SR Next Level TC 11.76

2 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 11.81

3 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 12.61

4 SMITH, Shyla  8 Unattached 13.09

#3 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CABANA, Cole JR Maximum Output Tr 6.89

2 BROWN, Stephen SR Track Life University/ 7.11

3 CROSS, Glenie SR Motor City TC 7.12

4 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 7.14

5 HANNON, Amare SO Maximum Output Tr 7.24

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 6.86q 1(1)

2 CABANA, Cole JR Maximum Output Tr 6.94q 1(2)

3 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.01q 1(3)
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 CROSS, Glenie SR Motor City TC 7.14q 1(4)

5 BROWN, Stephen SR Track Life University/ 7.16q 1(5)

6 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 7.20q 1(6)

7 HANNON, Amare SO Maximum Output Tr 7.21q 1(7)

8 GLENN, Bryson SR Track Life University/ 7.23q 1(8)

9 MORRIS, Noah 18 16 Ways TC 7.34 2(1)

10 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 7.44 2(2)

11 SNORDEN, Armonee SR Unattached 7.44 2(3)

12 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.45 3(1)

13 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City TC 7.50 5(1)

14 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.54 4(1)

15 MCCRACKEN, Ayden JR Unattached 7.55 3(2)

16 MORGAN, Semaj JR Track Life University/ 7.56 2(4)

17 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 7.56 3(3)

18 WEAVER, Jaiden JR Motor City TC 7.62 5(2)

19 JANDERNOA, Christopher SR Unattached 7.64 4(2)

20 FRITZ, Charlie SR Unattached 7.64 3(4)

21 KIRMA, Vincent JR Michigan Racers Tra 7.65 3(5)

22 HENSON, Nickolas  8 Maximum Output Tr 7.66 3(6)

23 CALLAWAY, Amarus SR Next Level TC 7.66 5(3)

24 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 7.67 4(3)

25 PATTERSON, Alex SR Motor City TC 7.70 4(4)

26 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.75 4(5)

27 GEORGE, Fred SR Motor City TC 7.78 2(5)

28 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 7.79 3(7)

29 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.83 4(6)

30 ALLEN, Joshua SO 16 Ways TC 7.86 5(4)

31 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 7.88 5(5)

32 NEWBILL, Ethan JR Unattached 7.89 6(1)

33 BARBER, Keshaun JR Unattached 7.97 4(7)

33 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 7.97 5(6)

35 JOHNSON, Daion SR Next Level TC 8.01 4(8)

35 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 8.01 5(7)

37 WILLIAMS, Cameron  7 People's Choice Fir 8.05 6(2)

38 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 8.24 5(8)

39 SHILLING, Nikolas JR Michigan Racers Tra 8.36 6(3)

40 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 8.41 7(1)

41 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 8.43 7(2)

42 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.60 7(3)

43 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life University/ 8.66 7(4)

44 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 8.68 3(8)

45 DAVIS, Dorian  8 Michigan Mustangs 8.83 6(4)

46 SMITH, Jayden  9 LAB TC 8.85 6(5)

47 PERKINS, Shemuel JR Track Life University/ 8.95 6(6)
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
48 MCQUEEN, Braylon  2 Track Life University/ 9.30 6(7)

49 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 9.31 7(5)

50 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.39 6(8)

51 STRAWDER, Jarai 6 Motor City TC 9.57 8(1)

52 HEMPFIELD, Jaxson  4 Michigan Mustangs 9.57 9(1)

53 SCOTT, Christian  8 Track Life University/ 9.59 7(6)

54 PERSON, Brandon 6 Michigan Mustangs 9.62 9(2)

55 POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level TC 9.66 8(2)

56 GRAY, Jayden 13 Next Level TC 9.69 8(3)

57 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 9.76 9(3)

58 FERRELL, King  4 Next Level TC 9.85 8(4)

59 TALLY, Keymani  7 Next Level TC 9.97 7(7)

60 BUNKLEY, Peyton  5 Next Level TC 10.02 7(8)

61 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 10.04 9(4)

62 AYESH, Dominc 21 16 Ways TC 10.06 8(5)

63 MATTHEWS, Peyton  3 Michigan Mustangs 10.08 8(6)

64 BUTLER, Kaiden  4 Next Level TC 10.71 8(7)

65 WATKINS, Noah  2 Track Life University/ 10.90 8(8)

66 WEAVER, Caden  3 Next Level TC 11.02 9(5)

67 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 11.54 9(6)

68 PITTS, Nicholas 4 Motor City TC 11.68 9(7)

69 STRAWDER, Josiah 1 Motor City TC 13.35 9(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 9

1 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 6.86q

2 CABANA, Cole JR Maximum Output Tr 6.94q

3 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.01q

4 CROSS, Glenie SR Motor City TC 7.14q

5 BROWN, Stephen SR Track Life University/ 7.16q

6 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 7.20q

7 HANNON, Amare SO Maximum Output Tr 7.21q

8 GLENN, Bryson SR Track Life University/ 7.23q

Heat 2 of 9

1 MORRIS, Noah 18 16 Ways TC 7.34

2 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 7.44

3 SNORDEN, Armonee SR Unattached 7.44

4 MORGAN, Semaj JR Track Life University/ 7.56

5 GEORGE, Fred SR Motor City TC 7.78

Heat 3 of 9

1 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.45

2 MCCRACKEN, Ayden JR Unattached 7.55
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 7.56

4 FRITZ, Charlie SR Unattached 7.64

5 KIRMA, Vincent JR Michigan Racers Tra 7.65

6 HENSON, Nickolas  8 Maximum Output Tr 7.66

7 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 7.79

8 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 8.68

Heat 4 of 9

1 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.54

2 JANDERNOA, Christopher SR Unattached 7.64

3 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 7.67

4 PATTERSON, Alex SR Motor City TC 7.70

5 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.75

6 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.83

7 BARBER, Keshaun JR Unattached 7.97

8 JOHNSON, Daion SR Next Level TC 8.01

Heat 5 of 9

1 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City TC 7.50

2 WEAVER, Jaiden JR Motor City TC 7.62

3 CALLAWAY, Amarus SR Next Level TC 7.66

4 ALLEN, Joshua SO 16 Ways TC 7.86

5 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 7.88

6 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 7.97

7 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 8.01

8 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 8.24

Heat 6 of 9

1 NEWBILL, Ethan JR Unattached 7.89

2 WILLIAMS, Cameron  7 People's Choice Fir 8.05

3 SHILLING, Nikolas JR Michigan Racers Tra 8.36

4 DAVIS, Dorian  8 Michigan Mustangs 8.83

5 SMITH, Jayden  9 LAB TC 8.85

6 PERKINS, Shemuel JR Track Life University/ 8.95

7 MCQUEEN, Braylon  2 Track Life University/ 9.30

8 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.39

Heat 7 of 9

1 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 8.41

2 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 8.43

3 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.60

4 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life University/ 8.66

5 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 9.31

6 SCOTT, Christian  8 Track Life University/ 9.59

7 TALLY, Keymani  7 Next Level TC 9.97

8 BUNKLEY, Peyton  5 Next Level TC 10.02

Heat 8 of 9

1 STRAWDER, Jarai 6 Motor City TC 9.57

2 POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level TC 9.66
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 GRAY, Jayden 13 Next Level TC 9.69

4 FERRELL, King  4 Next Level TC 9.85

5 AYESH, Dominc 21 16 Ways TC 10.06

6 MATTHEWS, Peyton  3 Michigan Mustangs 10.08

7 BUTLER, Kaiden  4 Next Level TC 10.71

8 WATKINS, Noah  2 Track Life University/ 10.90

Heat 9 of 9

1 HEMPFIELD, Jaxson  4 Michigan Mustangs 9.57

2 PERSON, Brandon 6 Michigan Mustangs 9.62

3 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 9.76

4 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 10.04

5 WEAVER, Caden  3 Next Level TC 11.02

6 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 11.54

7 PITTS, Nicholas 4 Motor City TC 11.68

8 STRAWDER, Josiah 1 Motor City TC 13.35

#4 Women's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TATUM, Kamryn  8 Michigan Mustangs 7.88

2 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 7.95

3 DACE, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 8.02

4 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.16

5 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.21

6 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.29

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 TATUM, Kamryn  8 Michigan Mustangs 7.97q 4(1)

2 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 7.98q 1(1)

3 DACE, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 8.07q 1(2)

4 KING, Zaniya SR Track Life University/ 8.08q 1(3)

5 OBI, CHRISTABELLE SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.16q 1(4)

6 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.19q 1(5)

7 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.26q 1(6)

8 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.29q 1(7)

9 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 18 16 Ways TC 8.32 1(8)

10 WATSEN, Jayda FR Motor City TC 8.37 2(1)

11 WASHINGTON-PERRY, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 8.40 5(1)

12 MYLES, La'niyah SO Track Life University/ 8.48 3(1)

13 VANSANT, Jenna SO 16 Ways TC 8.52 4(2)

14 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.53 2(2)

15 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City TC 8.53 2(3)

16 DUMAS, Alex FR Motor City TC 8.55 2(4)
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 THOMPSON, Mekhi  8 Track Life University/ 8.57 3(2)

18 SHINES, Meshanti SO Track Life University/ 8.57 2(5)

19 TYUS, Talaya SO Track Life University/ 8.62 4(3)

20 WILSON, Jada  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.65 3(3)

21 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.66 3(4)

22 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.71 3(5)

23 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.72 2(6)

24 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City TC 8.75 4(4)

25 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.78 3(6)

26 JOHNSON, Claudia SR Track Life University/ 8.88 3(7)

27 MCNEELY, Jordan  5 Track Life University/ 8.88 4(5)

28 BANKS, Noelle SR Unattached 8.89 3(8)

29 MAYES, Imani SO Motor City TC 8.91 4(6)

30 MOORE, Kourtney JR Track Life University/ 8.91 4(7)

31 GOLAB, Genna  6 Elite Performance Tr 8.95 5(2)

32 DROUIN, Brianna 18 16 Ways TC 8.99 5(3)

33 MARTINEZ, Angell SR Next Level TC 9.02 5(4)

34 STANFORD, Isyss 5 Motor City TC 9.05 6(1)

35 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 9.07 6(2)

36 BENNETT, Brooklyn  6 Next Level TC 9.13 6(3)

37 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 9.14 2(7)

38 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 9.19 2(8)

39 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 9.24 6(4)

40 PEEPLES, Harper  8 Track Life University/ 9.32 5(5)

41 DUKES, Melody SR Next Level TC 9.46 6(5)

42 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City TC 9.61 6(6)

43 DINKINS, Malia 21 Track Life University/ 9.62 4(8)

44 GASIOREK, Ella SR LAB TC 9.64 5(6)

45 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City TC 9.66 6(7)

46 FERGUSON, Arielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 9.67 5(7)

47 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City TC 9.70 5(8)

48 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 9.77 6(8)

49 MOTT, Ji'elle  1 Track Life University/ 9.92 7(1)

50 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 10.19 7(2)

51 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 10.20 7(3)

52 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City TC 10.30 7(4)

53 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City TC 10.34 7(5)

54 ELLIS, Londyn  2 Track Life University/ 10.50 7(6)

55 SWAYNE, Elise 4 Motor City TC 10.63 7(7)

56 WHITLOW, Olivia  3 Michigan Mustangs 12.09 8(1)

57 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level TC 12.09 8(2)

58 STRAWDER, Michaiah 3 Motor City TC 13.23 7(8)

HEAT RESULTS
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 7.98q

2 DACE, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 8.07q

3 KING, Zaniya SR Track Life University/ 8.08q

4 OBI, CHRISTABELLE SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.16q

5 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.19q

6 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.26q

7 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.29q

8 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 18 16 Ways TC 8.32

Heat 2 of 8

1 WATSEN, Jayda FR Motor City TC 8.37

2 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.53

3 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City TC 8.53

4 DUMAS, Alex FR Motor City TC 8.55

5 SHINES, Meshanti SO Track Life University/ 8.57

6 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.72

7 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 9.14

8 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 9.19

Heat 3 of 8

1 MYLES, La'niyah SO Track Life University/ 8.48

2 THOMPSON, Mekhi  8 Track Life University/ 8.57

3 WILSON, Jada  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.65

4 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.66

5 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.71

6 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.78

7 JOHNSON, Claudia SR Track Life University/ 8.88

8 BANKS, Noelle SR Unattached 8.89

Heat 4 of 8

1 TATUM, Kamryn  8 Michigan Mustangs 7.97q

2 VANSANT, Jenna SO 16 Ways TC 8.52

3 TYUS, Talaya SO Track Life University/ 8.62

4 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City TC 8.75

5 MCNEELY, Jordan  5 Track Life University/ 8.88

6 MAYES, Imani SO Motor City TC 8.91

7 MOORE, Kourtney JR Track Life University/ 8.91

8 DINKINS, Malia 21 Track Life University/ 9.62

Heat 5 of 8

1 WASHINGTON-PERRY, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 8.40

2 GOLAB, Genna  6 Elite Performance Tr 8.95

3 DROUIN, Brianna 18 16 Ways TC 8.99

4 MARTINEZ, Angell SR Next Level TC 9.02

5 PEEPLES, Harper  8 Track Life University/ 9.32

6 GASIOREK, Ella SR LAB TC 9.64

7 FERGUSON, Arielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 9.67

8 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City TC 9.70
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 6 of 8

1 STANFORD, Isyss 5 Motor City TC 9.05

2 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 9.07

3 BENNETT, Brooklyn  6 Next Level TC 9.13

4 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 9.24

5 DUKES, Melody SR Next Level TC 9.46

6 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City TC 9.61

7 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City TC 9.66

8 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 9.77

Heat 7 of 8

1 MOTT, Ji'elle  1 Track Life University/ 9.92

2 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 10.19

3 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 10.20

4 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City TC 10.30

5 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City TC 10.34

6 ELLIS, Londyn  2 Track Life University/ 10.50

7 SWAYNE, Elise 4 Motor City TC 10.63

8 STRAWDER, Michaiah 3 Motor City TC 13.23

Heat 8 of 8

1 WHITLOW, Olivia  3 Michigan Mustangs 12.09

2 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level TC 12.09

#5 Men's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Unattached 4:34.73 1(1)

2 HOLLOWELL, Wesley SR Unattached 4:36.67 1(2)

3 SULLIVAN, Alex SR Unattached 4:37.69 1(3)

4 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 4:39.39 1(4)

5 KLAPTHOR, Chase JR Unattached 4:39.51 1(5)

6 STERKEN, Aaron SO Unattached 4:40.05 1(6)

7 DIETRICH, Chase SR Unattached 4:43.17 1(7)

8 STERN, Andrew SR Spirit of Pre 4:45.13 1(8)

9 CORTINA, Roman JR A2 4:49.38 1(9)

10 KERBER, Thomas JR A2 4:49.40 1(10)

11 HARRIS, David JR Unattached 4:49.51 1(11)

12 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 4:50.39 1(12)

13 STERKEN, Jadon SR A2 4:53.02 1(13)

14 KULCZAK, Samuel SR Unattached 4:55.19 1(14)

15 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 4:56.25 1(15)

16 AMES, Lucas SO Unattached 4:56.84 1(16)

17 STRASZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 4:57.42 2(1)

18 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 4:57.58 2(2)

19 DONOGHUE, Patrick SO Unattached 4:57.66 2(3)

20 PARRAN, Nick SR Unattached 5:00.44 2(4)

21 GIANNOSA, Jax JR Unattached 5:00.99 2(5)
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#5 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
22 SIMS, Jaynez 21 Track Life University/ 5:02.44 2(6)

23 LIPUMA, Henry JR A2 5:02.77 2(7)

24 MURPHY, Noah SR Unattached 5:05.29 2(8)

25 ROUTSON, Elijah JR Unattached 5:06.01 2(9)

26 WASHBURN, Brock 8 Unattached 5:06.84 2(10)

27 ZASKE, Jack JR Unattached 5:07.01 1(17)

28 LOBSINGER, Aidan JR Unattached 5:07.16 2(11)

29 STEPHEN, Jaxson JR Unattached 5:09.14 2(12)

30 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 5:11.99 2(13)

31 STEVENSON, Joey SO A2 5:14.29 2(14)

32 SNAY, Brewer 18 16 Ways TC 5:18.62 2(15)

33 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 5:19.54 2(16)

34 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 5:19.71 2(17)

35 LAKE, Marcel JR Track Life University/ 5:31.21 2(18)

36 BUSH, Landon JR Unattached 5:39.28 2(19)

37 ROSALES, William  9 Unattached 5:40.17 2(20)

38 FLUKER, Samuel 5 Motor City TC 5:42.85 2(21)

39 WESTFALL, Owen SR Next Level TC 6:10.09 2(22)

40 FLUKER, Christopher 3 Motor City TC 6:50.49 2(23)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Unattached 4:34.73

2 HOLLOWELL, Wesley SR Unattached 4:36.67

3 SULLIVAN, Alex SR Unattached 4:37.69

4 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 4:39.39

5 KLAPTHOR, Chase JR Unattached 4:39.51

6 STERKEN, Aaron SO Unattached 4:40.05

7 DIETRICH, Chase SR Unattached 4:43.17

8 STERN, Andrew SR Spirit of Pre 4:45.13

9 CORTINA, Roman JR A2 4:49.38

10 KERBER, Thomas JR A2 4:49.40

11 HARRIS, David JR Unattached 4:49.51

12 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 4:50.39

13 STERKEN, Jadon SR A2 4:53.02

14 KULCZAK, Samuel SR Unattached 4:55.19

15 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 4:56.25

16 AMES, Lucas SO Unattached 4:56.84

17 ZASKE, Jack JR Unattached 5:07.01

Section 2 of 2

1 STRASZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 4:57.42

2 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 4:57.58

3 DONOGHUE, Patrick SO Unattached 4:57.66

4 PARRAN, Nick SR Unattached 5:00.44

5 GIANNOSA, Jax JR Unattached 5:00.99

01.28.22
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

January 28, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/29/22, 9:06 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#5 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 SIMS, Jaynez 21 Track Life University/ 5:02.44

7 LIPUMA, Henry JR A2 5:02.77

8 MURPHY, Noah SR Unattached 5:05.29

9 ROUTSON, Elijah JR Unattached 5:06.01

10 WASHBURN, Brock 8 Unattached 5:06.84

11 LOBSINGER, Aidan JR Unattached 5:07.16

12 STEPHEN, Jaxson JR Unattached 5:09.14

13 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 5:11.99

14 STEVENSON, Joey SO A2 5:14.29

15 SNAY, Brewer 18 16 Ways TC 5:18.62

16 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 5:19.54

17 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 5:19.71

18 LAKE, Marcel JR Track Life University/ 5:31.21

19 BUSH, Landon JR Unattached 5:39.28

20 ROSALES, William  9 Unattached 5:40.17

21 FLUKER, Samuel 5 Motor City TC 5:42.85

22 WESTFALL, Owen SR Next Level TC 6:10.09

23 FLUKER, Christopher 3 Motor City TC 6:50.49

#6 Women's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 DEIGHAN, Haley SR Unattached 5:05.96

2 BELMONT, Mariah 18 16 Ways TC 5:20.93

3 GEDDES, Anndee 18 16 Ways TC 5:22.41

4 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 5:24.15

5 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 5:26.07

6 ALIG, Laney SO Spirit of Pre 5:29.88

7 OLTEANU, Alisia SO Michigan Racers Tra 5:30.55

8 HARVEY, Lindsay JR 16 Ways TC 5:37.04

9 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 5:46.85

10 BALAZER, Ayla  9 Unattached 5:47.65

11 BOGDASARIAN, Avery SO Unattached 5:52.22

12 JARSKI, Jessica SR Unattached 5:53.00

13 HARRIS, Natalie  8 Unattached 6:26.51

14 STUK, Erin SO Unattached 6:31.22

15 NORRIS, Tabitha  9 Unattached 6:32.09

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Mich Accelerators (A) 1:31.73 1(1)

2 Maximum Output Track Club (A) 1:31.75 1(2)

1) CABANA, Cole JR 2) HENRY, Devin  6

3) HANNON, Amare SO 4) HENSON, Nickolas  8
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#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
3 16 Ways TC (A) 1:32.62 2(1)

1) HEARD, Shamar SO 2) KOZLOWSKI, Karol 18

3) MORRIS, Jonas 18 4) ROYSTER, Corey JR

4 Michigan Racers Track Club (A) 1:34.84 1(3)

1) HOVEN, Fletcher SR 2) FORGE, Brayden  5

3) WIDTH, Brody JR 4) KREBS, Camron JR

5 Greater Flint Track  (A) 1:35.89 2(2)

6 Track Life University/Detroit PA (A) 1:36.50 1(4)

1) BROWN, Stephen SR 2) BOROWICZ, James SR

3) BENJAMIN, Jamir JR 4) GLENN, Bryson SR

7 Next Level TC (A) 1:41.51 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mich Accelerators (A) 1:31.73

2 Maximum Output Track Club (A) 1:31.75

1) CABANA, Cole JR 2) HENRY, Devin  6

3) HANNON, Amare SO 4) HENSON, Nickolas  8

3 Michigan Racers Track Club (A) 1:34.84

1) HOVEN, Fletcher SR 2) FORGE, Brayden  5

3) WIDTH, Brody JR 4) KREBS, Camron JR

4 Track Life University/Detroit PA (A) 1:36.50

1) BROWN, Stephen SR 2) BOROWICZ, James SR

3) BENJAMIN, Jamir JR 4) GLENN, Bryson SR

5 Next Level TC (A) 1:41.51

Section 2 of 2

1 16 Ways TC (A) 1:32.62

1) HEARD, Shamar SO 2) KOZLOWSKI, Karol 18

3) MORRIS, Jonas 18 4) ROYSTER, Corey JR

2 Greater Flint Track  (A) 1:35.89

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 1:45.64

1) OBI, CHRISTABELLE SR 2) GEORGIADIS, Mya SR

3) DOUGLAS, Jordan JR 4) ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR

2 Track Life University/Detroit PA (A) 1:47.78

1) THOMAS, Emma  7 2) SANDERS, Shelby  7

3) KING, Zaniya SR 4) DACE, Jayla  9

3 Track Life University/Detroit PA (B) 2:06.75

1) MCNEELY, Jordan  5 2) MOORE, Kourtney JR

3) PEEPLES, Harper  8 4) MOTT, Ji'elle  1
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#9 Men's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WHITTON, Jason JR Unattached 2:00.37 1(1)

2 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon SR LAB TC 2:00.94 1(2)

3 GRADDICK, Josiah SR Unattached 2:01.05 1(3)

4 HARRISON, James SR Unattached 2:01.13 1(4)

5 RATLIFF, Jordan SR LAB TC 2:02.63 1(5)

6 OVEROLIER, Eric SO A2 2:02.99 1(6)

7 FLAKE, Joshua SR Motor City TC 2:05.91 1(7)

8 PERSON, Tim SR Unattached 2:05.99 1(8)

9 TENSLEY, Kamari Mich Accelerators 2:06.81 1(9)

10 WASHBURN, Brendan SR Unattached 2:07.13 1(10)

11 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 2:08.03 1(11)

12 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Unattached 2:09.34 1(12)

13 SWANGER, Luke SR Unattached 2:09.98 1(13)

14 WATKINS, Ethan  8 Track Life University/ 2:10.04 2(1)

15 HAMILTON, Gavin SR Unattached 2:10.60 1(14)

16 APETROAEI, Alex SR Unattached 2:10.64 2(2)

17 HARRIS, David JR Unattached 2:10.89 2(3)

18 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:10.91 1(15)

19 MCHASKELL, Adam SR 16 Ways TC 2:11.51 2(4)

20 DIETRICH, Chase SR Unattached 2:12.43 1(16)

21 WINDMAN, Hunter Mich Accelerators 2:12.85 1(17)

22 SIMS, Jaynez 21 Track Life University/ 2:14.43 2(5)

23 HOLT, Christopher JR Unattached 2:15.07 2(6)

24 LEPORE, Noah SO Unattached 2:15.72 2(7)

25 AMES, Lucas SO Unattached 2:15.98 2(8)

26 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 2:16.49 2(9)

27 WATKINS, Elijah  8 Track Life University/ 2:17.36 2(10)

28 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 2:17.53 2(11)

29 FRANZ, Aaron SO 16 Ways TC 2:17.56 2(12)

30 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 2:18.28 2(13)

31 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 2:21.65 2(14)

32 PARRAN, Nick SR Unattached 2:22.47 2(15)

33 MURPHY, Noah SR Unattached 2:23.13 2(16)

34 MAHLER, Blake SO Unattached 2:24.50 3(1)

35 LAKE, Marcel JR Track Life University/ 2:26.30 2(17)

36 HALL, Matthew  9 Gators Track Club 2:27.28 3(2)

37 MOTT, Jaidyn  4 Track Life University/ 2:30.21 3(3)

38 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 2:31.15 3(4)

39 ROSALES, William  9 Unattached 2:34.08 3(5)

40 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Unattached 2:34.42 3(6)

41 FERGERSON, Keyon SO Unattached 2:35.47 2(18)

42 PERKINS, Shemuel JR Track Life University/ 2:35.93 3(7)

43 FLUKER, Samuel 5 Motor City TC 2:37.30 3(8)

44 MCQUEEN, Braylon  2 Track Life University/ 2:37.96 3(9)

45 THOMPSON, Kharon  5 Track Life University/ 2:38.06 3(10)

46 DINKINS, Stanley  9 Track Life University/ 2:43.47 3(11)
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
47 DORSEY, Amari  6 Track Life University/ 2:48.48 3(12)

48 WESTFALL, Owen SR Next Level TC 2:52.52 3(13)

49 DORSEY, Andrew SO Track Life University/ 3:06.75 3(14)

50 FLUKER, Charles 3 Motor City TC 3:09.36 3(15)

51 FLUKER, Christopher 3 Motor City TC 3:09.39 3(16)

52 BEWERSDORF, Easton  4 Michigan Mustangs 3:16.61 3(17)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WHITTON, Jason JR Unattached 2:00.37

2 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon SR LAB TC 2:00.94

3 GRADDICK, Josiah SR Unattached 2:01.05

4 HARRISON, James SR Unattached 2:01.13

5 RATLIFF, Jordan SR LAB TC 2:02.63

6 OVEROLIER, Eric SO A2 2:02.99

7 FLAKE, Joshua SR Motor City TC 2:05.91

8 PERSON, Tim SR Unattached 2:05.99

9 TENSLEY, Kamari Mich Accelerators 2:06.81

10 WASHBURN, Brendan SR Unattached 2:07.13

11 BUTLER, Luke JR Unattached 2:08.03

12 RAMIREZ, Sebastian SO Unattached 2:09.34

13 SWANGER, Luke SR Unattached 2:09.98

14 HAMILTON, Gavin SR Unattached 2:10.60

15 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:10.91

16 DIETRICH, Chase SR Unattached 2:12.43

17 WINDMAN, Hunter Mich Accelerators 2:12.85

Section 2 of 3

1 WATKINS, Ethan  8 Track Life University/ 2:10.04

2 APETROAEI, Alex SR Unattached 2:10.64

3 HARRIS, David JR Unattached 2:10.89

4 MCHASKELL, Adam SR 16 Ways TC 2:11.51

5 SIMS, Jaynez 21 Track Life University/ 2:14.43

6 HOLT, Christopher JR Unattached 2:15.07

7 LEPORE, Noah SO Unattached 2:15.72

8 AMES, Lucas SO Unattached 2:15.98

9 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 2:16.49

10 WATKINS, Elijah  8 Track Life University/ 2:17.36

11 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 2:17.53

12 FRANZ, Aaron SO 16 Ways TC 2:17.56

13 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 2:18.28

14 LESLIE, Aidan SO Unattached 2:21.65

15 PARRAN, Nick SR Unattached 2:22.47

16 MURPHY, Noah SR Unattached 2:23.13

17 LAKE, Marcel JR Track Life University/ 2:26.30

18 FERGERSON, Keyon SO Unattached 2:35.47
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 MAHLER, Blake SO Unattached 2:24.50

2 HALL, Matthew  9 Gators Track Club 2:27.28

3 MOTT, Jaidyn  4 Track Life University/ 2:30.21

4 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 2:31.15

5 ROSALES, William  9 Unattached 2:34.08

6 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Unattached 2:34.42

7 PERKINS, Shemuel JR Track Life University/ 2:35.93

8 FLUKER, Samuel 5 Motor City TC 2:37.30

9 MCQUEEN, Braylon  2 Track Life University/ 2:37.96

10 THOMPSON, Kharon  5 Track Life University/ 2:38.06

11 DINKINS, Stanley  9 Track Life University/ 2:43.47

12 DORSEY, Amari  6 Track Life University/ 2:48.48

13 WESTFALL, Owen SR Next Level TC 2:52.52

14 DORSEY, Andrew SO Track Life University/ 3:06.75

15 FLUKER, Charles 3 Motor City TC 3:09.36

16 FLUKER, Christopher 3 Motor City TC 3:09.39

17 BEWERSDORF, Easton  4 Michigan Mustangs 3:16.61

#10 Women's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARBERTS, Jayden 18 16 Ways TC 2:17.18 1(1)

2 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:20.05 1(2)

3 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 2:20.53 1(3)

4 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 2:23.31 1(4)

5 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 2:24.62 1(5)

6 KRUPP, Clara SR Unattached 2:28.12 1(6)

7 STAGER, Aubrey JR Spirit of Pre 2:31.26 1(7)

8 HARVEY, Chelsea 18 16 Ways TC 2:32.01 1(8)

9 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 2:32.14 1(9)

10 JEFFRIES, Rhian  9 Track Life University/ 2:33.14 1(10)

11 OLTEANU, Alisia SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:35.13 1(11)

12 HEAMAN, Kate SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:36.69 1(12)

13 JARSKI, Jessica SR Unattached 2:37.79 1(13)

14 ALT, Emily  8 Michigan Racers Tra 2:41.38 1(14)

15 TURNER, Samantha SR Unattached 2:43.60 1(15)

16 LEWIS, Zion SO Track Life University/ 2:46.67 2(1)

17 LYONS, Kate SO Michigan Mustangs 2:46.76 2(2)

18 CRAIGHEAD, London  6 Michigan Mustangs 2:49.47 2(3)

19 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 2:49.94 2(4)

20 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 2:50.04 2(5)

21 DENVER, Jenna JR Michigan Racers Tra 2:51.62 2(6)

22 OBI, Deborah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:59.63 2(7)

23 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 3:00.43 2(8)

24 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City TC 3:01.58 2(9)

25 NORRIS, Tabitha  9 Unattached 3:01.62 2(10)

26 DERRICK, Nevaeh  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:01.69 2(11)
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
27 ADAMS, Alena SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:02.24 2(12)

28 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:02.54 2(13)

29 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 3:03.98 2(14)

30 STEWART, Emily  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:04.16 2(15)

31 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:10.33 2(16)

32 LESLIE, Madison  7 Unattached 3:13.08 2(17)

33 BENKERT, Ava  7 Unattached 3:17.20 2(18)

34 CRAIGHEAD, Madison  2 Michigan Mustangs 3:29.79 2(19)

35 STRAWDER, Michaiah 3 Motor City TC 4:02.91 2(20)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARBERTS, Jayden 18 16 Ways TC 2:17.18

2 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:20.05

3 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 2:20.53

4 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 2:23.31

5 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 2:24.62

6 KRUPP, Clara SR Unattached 2:28.12

7 STAGER, Aubrey JR Spirit of Pre 2:31.26

8 HARVEY, Chelsea 18 16 Ways TC 2:32.01

9 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 2:32.14

10 JEFFRIES, Rhian  9 Track Life University/ 2:33.14

11 OLTEANU, Alisia SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:35.13

12 HEAMAN, Kate SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:36.69

13 JARSKI, Jessica SR Unattached 2:37.79

14 ALT, Emily  8 Michigan Racers Tra 2:41.38

15 TURNER, Samantha SR Unattached 2:43.60

Section 2 of 2

1 LEWIS, Zion SO Track Life University/ 2:46.67

2 LYONS, Kate SO Michigan Mustangs 2:46.76

3 CRAIGHEAD, London  6 Michigan Mustangs 2:49.47

4 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 2:49.94

5 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 2:50.04

6 DENVER, Jenna JR Michigan Racers Tra 2:51.62

7 OBI, Deborah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:59.63

8 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 3:00.43

9 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City TC 3:01.58

10 NORRIS, Tabitha  9 Unattached 3:01.62

11 DERRICK, Nevaeh  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:01.69

12 ADAMS, Alena SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:02.24

13 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:02.54

14 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 3:03.98

15 STEWART, Emily  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:04.16

16 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:10.33

17 LESLIE, Madison  7 Unattached 3:13.08
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
18 BENKERT, Ava  7 Unattached 3:17.20

19 CRAIGHEAD, Madison  2 Michigan Mustangs 3:29.79

20 STRAWDER, Michaiah 3 Motor City TC 4:02.91

#11 Men's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEARD, Shamar SO 16 Ways TC 21.94 1(1)

2 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 22.04 1(2)

3 HENRY, Devin  6 Maximum Output Tr 22.83 1(3)

4 HAMLIN, Austin SR Unattached 22.92 1(4)

5 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 22.94 2(1)

6 MORRIS, Jonas 18 16 Ways TC 23.11 1(5)

7 KOZLOWSKI, Karol 18 16 Ways TC 23.35 2(2)

8 MCBURROWS, Geoffre SO Track Life University/ 23.36 4(1)

9 MORRIS, Noah 18 16 Ways TC 23.47 2(3)

10 HENDERSON, Xavier SR Track Life University/ 23.47 3(1)

11 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 23.49 4(2)

12 BENJAMIN, Jamir JR Track Life University/ 23.53 1(6)

13 HENSON, Nickolas  8 Maximum Output Tr 23.63 3(2)

14 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City TC 23.74 5(1)

15 JANDERNOA, Christopher SR Unattached 23.76 3(3)

16 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 23.98 3(4)

17 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life University/ 24.01 4(3)

18 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.36 4(4)

19 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.38 3(5)

20 MCCRACKEN, Ayden JR Unattached 24.46 5(2)

21 KING, Freddie JR Track Life University/ 24.49 2(4)

22 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 24.61 2(5)

23 MORGAN, Semaj JR Track Life University/ 24.66 2(6)

24 WEAVER, Jaiden JR Motor City TC 24.69 7(1)

25 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 24.69 4(5)

26 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.73 4(6)

27 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 24.75 3(6)

28 ALLEN, Joshua SO 16 Ways TC 24.94 6(1)

29 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.05 8(1)

30 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City TC 25.07 6(2)

31 WOMACK, Jaydes JR Track Life University/ 25.12 5(3)

32 NEWBILL, Ethan JR Unattached 25.35 6(3)

33 KIRMA, Vincent JR Michigan Racers Tra 25.36 5(4)

34 PATTERSON, Alex SR Motor City TC 25.56 6(4)

35 FRITZ, Charlie SR Unattached 25.70 5(5)

36 JACKSON, Hunter  7 Track Life University/ 25.79 5(6)

37 HAMILTON, Gavin SR Unattached 25.82 7(2)

38 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 26.13 6(5)

39 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 26.56 7(3)

40 HOLT, Christopher JR Unattached 26.83 9(1)

41 WILLIAMS, Cameron  7 People's Choice Fir 26.90 6(6)
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#11 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
42 GOTTSCHANG, Drew SR Unattached 27.30 7(4)

43 BARBER, Keshaun JR Unattached 27.57 8(2)

44 DIETRICH, Chase SR Unattached 27.89 7(5)

45 MURPHY, Noah SR Unattached 28.09 7(6)

46 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 28.11 8(3)

47 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.24 9(2)

48 MOTT, Jaidyn  4 Track Life University/ 28.74 8(4)

49 SMITH, Jayden  9 LAB TC 28.84 8(5)

50 DORSEY, Andrew SO Track Life University/ 28.84 9(3)

51 DORSEY, Amari  6 Track Life University/ 29.09 9(4)

52 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 29.19 8(6)

53 DAVIS, Dorian  8 Michigan Mustangs 30.30 9(5)

54 SCOTT, Christian  8 Track Life University/ 30.59 9(6)

55 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 30.78 10(1)

56 GRAY, Jayden 13 Next Level TC 31.32 10(2)

57 POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level TC 31.84 11(1)

58 PERSON, Brandon 6 Michigan Mustangs 32.41 11(2)

59 TALLY, Keymani  7 Next Level TC 33.29 10(3)

60 STRAWDER, Jarai 6 Motor City TC 34.16 10(4)

61 BUNKLEY, Peyton  5 Next Level TC 34.37 10(5)

62 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 34.50 12(1)

63 AYESH, Dominc 21 16 Ways TC 34.82 12(2)

64 FERRELL, King  4 Next Level TC 34.84 11(3)

65 HEMPFIELD, Jaxson  4 Michigan Mustangs 34.88 11(4)

66 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 35.14 11(5)

67 BUTLER, Kaiden  4 Next Level TC 35.30 11(6)

68 MATTHEWS, Peyton  3 Michigan Mustangs 35.42 12(3)

69 WATKINS, Noah  2 Track Life University/ 35.44 12(4)

70 WEAVER, Caden  3 Next Level TC 36.90 13(1)

71 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 41.74 13(2)

72 PITTS, Nicholas 4 Motor City TC 44.12 10(6)

73 STRAWDER, Josiah 1 Motor City TC 47.56 12(5)

74 SWAYNE, Eddie 1 Motor City TC 48.40 12(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 13

1 HEARD, Shamar SO 16 Ways TC 21.94

2 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 22.04

3 HENRY, Devin  6 Maximum Output Tr 22.83

4 HAMLIN, Austin SR Unattached 22.92

5 MORRIS, Jonas 18 16 Ways TC 23.11

6 BENJAMIN, Jamir JR Track Life University/ 23.53

Section 2 of 13

1 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 22.94

2 KOZLOWSKI, Karol 18 16 Ways TC 23.35

01.28.22
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

January 28, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/29/22, 9:06 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 18



#11 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 MORRIS, Noah 18 16 Ways TC 23.47

4 KING, Freddie JR Track Life University/ 24.49

5 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 24.61

6 MORGAN, Semaj JR Track Life University/ 24.66

Section 3 of 13

1 HENDERSON, Xavier SR Track Life University/ 23.47

2 HENSON, Nickolas  8 Maximum Output Tr 23.63

3 JANDERNOA, Christopher SR Unattached 23.76

4 FARRELL, Julian  9 Michigan Mustangs 23.98

5 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.38

6 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 24.75

Section 4 of 13

1 MCBURROWS, Geoffre SO Track Life University/ 23.36

2 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 23.49

3 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life University/ 24.01

4 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.36

5 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 24.69

6 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.73

Section 5 of 13

1 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City TC 23.74

2 MCCRACKEN, Ayden JR Unattached 24.46

3 WOMACK, Jaydes JR Track Life University/ 25.12

4 KIRMA, Vincent JR Michigan Racers Tra 25.36

5 FRITZ, Charlie SR Unattached 25.70

6 JACKSON, Hunter  7 Track Life University/ 25.79

Section 6 of 13

1 ALLEN, Joshua SO 16 Ways TC 24.94

2 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City TC 25.07

3 NEWBILL, Ethan JR Unattached 25.35

4 PATTERSON, Alex SR Motor City TC 25.56

5 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 26.13

6 WILLIAMS, Cameron  7 People's Choice Fir 26.90

Section 7 of 13

1 WEAVER, Jaiden JR Motor City TC 24.69

2 HAMILTON, Gavin SR Unattached 25.82

3 HEMPFIELD, JR, Jerry  8 Michigan Mustangs 26.56

4 GOTTSCHANG, Drew SR Unattached 27.30

5 DIETRICH, Chase SR Unattached 27.89

6 MURPHY, Noah SR Unattached 28.09

Section 8 of 13

1 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.05

2 BARBER, Keshaun JR Unattached 27.57

3 TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life University/ 28.11

4 MOTT, Jaidyn  4 Track Life University/ 28.74

5 SMITH, Jayden  9 LAB TC 28.84

6 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 29.19
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#11 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 9 of 13

1 HOLT, Christopher JR Unattached 26.83

2 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.24

3 DORSEY, Andrew SO Track Life University/ 28.84

4 DORSEY, Amari  6 Track Life University/ 29.09

5 DAVIS, Dorian  8 Michigan Mustangs 30.30

6 SCOTT, Christian  8 Track Life University/ 30.59

Section 10 of 13

1 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 30.78

2 GRAY, Jayden 13 Next Level TC 31.32

3 TALLY, Keymani  7 Next Level TC 33.29

4 STRAWDER, Jarai 6 Motor City TC 34.16

5 BUNKLEY, Peyton  5 Next Level TC 34.37

6 PITTS, Nicholas 4 Motor City TC 44.12

Section 11 of 13

1 POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level TC 31.84

2 PERSON, Brandon 6 Michigan Mustangs 32.41

3 FERRELL, King  4 Next Level TC 34.84

4 HEMPFIELD, Jaxson  4 Michigan Mustangs 34.88

5 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 35.14

6 BUTLER, Kaiden  4 Next Level TC 35.30

Section 12 of 13

1 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 34.50

2 AYESH, Dominc 21 16 Ways TC 34.82

3 MATTHEWS, Peyton  3 Michigan Mustangs 35.42

4 WATKINS, Noah  2 Track Life University/ 35.44

5 STRAWDER, Josiah 1 Motor City TC 47.56

6 SWAYNE, Eddie 1 Motor City TC 48.40

Section 13 of 13

1 WEAVER, Caden  3 Next Level TC 36.90

2 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 41.74

#12 Women's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, Zaniya SR Track Life University/ 25.42 1(1)

2 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 25.51 1(2)

3 DACE, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 26.14 1(3)

4 BURNS, Nevaeh 7 Motor City TC 26.31 2(1)

5 TATUM, Kamryn  8 Michigan Mustangs 26.33 1(4)

6 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 26.73 1(5)

7 THOMAS, Emma  7 Track Life University/ 26.91 2(2)

8 OBI, CHRISTABELLE SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.00 1(6)

9 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 27.04 2(3)

10 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 27.44 3(1)

11 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 27.52 2(4)

12 THOMPSON, Mekhi  8 Track Life University/ 27.83 5(1)

13 WASHINGTON-PERRY, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 27.85 6(1)
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#12 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
14 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 18 16 Ways TC 27.85 2(5)

15 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.87 2(6)

16 TYUS, Talaya SO Track Life University/ 28.03 6(2)

17 WILSON, Jada  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.08 5(2)

18 WATSEN, Jayda FR Motor City TC 28.09 3(2)

19 DUMAS, Alex FR Motor City TC 28.38 3(3)

20 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City TC 28.42 3(4)

21 JOHNSON, Lundon  8 Track Life University/ 28.47 7(1)

22 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.48 4(1)

23 DEIGHAN, Haley SR Unattached 28.60 8(1)

24 MCNEELY, Jordan  5 Track Life University/ 28.92 7(2)

25 VANSANT, Jenna SO 16 Ways TC 28.93 3(5)

26 MYLES, La'niyah SO Track Life University/ 29.03 5(3)

27 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 29.21 5(4)

28 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 29.34 4(2)

29 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.35 5(5)

30 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  8 Unattached 29.45 4(3)

31 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.57 5(6)

32 JOHNSON, Claudia SR Track Life University/ 29.58 4(4)

33 BANKS, Noelle SR Unattached 29.58 3(6)

34 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City TC 29.60 7(3)

35 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 29.62 4(5)

36 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 29.96 8(2)

37 MOORE, Kourtney JR Track Life University/ 30.04 7(4)

38 CHEVALLIER, Milena SO Michigan Racers Tra 30.12 6(3)

39 MARTINEZ, Angell SR Next Level TC 30.25 6(4)

40 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 30.33 6(5)

41 MCBRIDE, Kiearea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 30.48 9(1)

42 MAYES, Imani SO Motor City TC 30.55 7(5)

43 MYERS, Ryan  8 Unattached 30.58 8(3)

44 DUKES, Melody SR Next Level TC 30.64 10(1)

45 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 30.64 8(4)

46 JONES, Adrianna SO LAB TC 30.68 4(6)

47 MARTIN, Micah 18 16 Ways TC 30.71 8(5)

48 DROUIN, Brianna 18 16 Ways TC 30.92 8(6)

49 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 30.98 9(2)

50 PEEPLES, Harper  8 Track Life University/ 31.01 10(2)

51 CRAIGHEAD, London  6 Michigan Mustangs 31.13 9(3)

52 BENNETT, Brooklyn  6 Next Level TC 31.15 9(4)

53 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City TC 31.29 10(3)

54 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 31.47 11(1)

55 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 31.58 9(5)

56 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 32.34 9(6)

57 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 32.51 11(2)

58 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 32.53 10(4)

59 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City TC 32.57 10(5)
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#12 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
60 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City TC 32.64 11(3)

61 DINKINS, Malia 21 Track Life University/ 32.70 6(6)

62 SMITH, Shyla  8 Unattached 32.71 11(4)

63 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City TC 32.98 10(6)

64 MOTT, Ji'elle  1 Track Life University/ 33.66 13(1)

65 WHITLOW, Olivia  3 Michigan Mustangs 34.14 12(1)

66 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City TC 34.33 13(2)

67 FERGUSON, Arielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 34.42 11(5)

68 STANFORD, Isyss 5 Motor City TC 34.68 7(6)

69 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 35.79 12(2)

70 ELLIS, Londyn  2 Track Life University/ 36.67 13(3)

71 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City TC 36.82 12(3)

72 SWAYNE, Elise 4 Motor City TC 36.83 13(4)

73 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 37.97 12(4)

74 CRAIGHEAD, Journey 16 Michigan Mustangs 42.62 12(5)

75 BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level TC 43.44 13(5)

76 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level TC 46.59 13(6)

77 STRAWDER, Michaiah 3 Motor City TC 51.05 12(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 13

1 KING, Zaniya SR Track Life University/ 25.42

2 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 25.51

3 DACE, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 26.14

4 TATUM, Kamryn  8 Michigan Mustangs 26.33

5 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 26.73

6 OBI, CHRISTABELLE SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.00

Section 2 of 13

1 BURNS, Nevaeh 7 Motor City TC 26.31

2 THOMAS, Emma  7 Track Life University/ 26.91

3 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 27.04

4 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 27.52

5 JOHNSON, Emmanuela 18 16 Ways TC 27.85

6 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.87

Section 3 of 13

1 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 27.44

2 WATSEN, Jayda FR Motor City TC 28.09

3 DUMAS, Alex FR Motor City TC 28.38

4 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City TC 28.42

5 VANSANT, Jenna SO 16 Ways TC 28.93

6 BANKS, Noelle SR Unattached 29.58

Section 4 of 13

1 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.48

2 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 29.34

3 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  8 Unattached 29.45
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#12 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 JOHNSON, Claudia SR Track Life University/ 29.58

5 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 29.62

6 JONES, Adrianna SO LAB TC 30.68

Section 5 of 13

1 THOMPSON, Mekhi  8 Track Life University/ 27.83

2 WILSON, Jada  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.08

3 MYLES, La'niyah SO Track Life University/ 29.03

4 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 29.21

5 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.35

6 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.57

Section 6 of 13

1 WASHINGTON-PERRY, Jayla  9 Track Life University/ 27.85

2 TYUS, Talaya SO Track Life University/ 28.03

3 CHEVALLIER, Milena SO Michigan Racers Tra 30.12

4 MARTINEZ, Angell SR Next Level TC 30.25

5 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 30.33

6 DINKINS, Malia 21 Track Life University/ 32.70

Section 7 of 13

1 JOHNSON, Lundon  8 Track Life University/ 28.47

2 MCNEELY, Jordan  5 Track Life University/ 28.92

3 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City TC 29.60

4 MOORE, Kourtney JR Track Life University/ 30.04

5 MAYES, Imani SO Motor City TC 30.55

6 STANFORD, Isyss 5 Motor City TC 34.68

Section 8 of 13

1 DEIGHAN, Haley SR Unattached 28.60

2 LIPSCOMB, Haley  7 Track Life University/ 29.96

3 MYERS, Ryan  8 Unattached 30.58

4 WILLIAMS, Martia JR Track Life University/ 30.64

5 MARTIN, Micah 18 16 Ways TC 30.71

6 DROUIN, Brianna 18 16 Ways TC 30.92

Section 9 of 13

1 MCBRIDE, Kiearea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 30.48

2 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 30.98

3 CRAIGHEAD, London  6 Michigan Mustangs 31.13

4 BENNETT, Brooklyn  6 Next Level TC 31.15

5 PRICE, Amelia  7 Michigan Mustangs 31.58

6 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mustangs 32.34

Section 10 of 13

1 DUKES, Melody SR Next Level TC 30.64

2 PEEPLES, Harper  8 Track Life University/ 31.01

3 HUFF, Savanna 6 Motor City TC 31.29

4 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 32.53

5 HIXON, Haven 6 Motor City TC 32.57

6 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City TC 32.98

Section 11 of 13
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#12 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 31.47

2 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 32.51

3 SWAYNE, Eve 7 Motor City TC 32.64

4 SMITH, Shyla  8 Unattached 32.71

5 FERGUSON, Arielle  9 Michigan Mustangs 34.42

Section 12 of 13

1 WHITLOW, Olivia  3 Michigan Mustangs 34.14

2 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 35.79

3 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City TC 36.82

4 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 37.97

5 CRAIGHEAD, Journey 16 Michigan Mustangs 42.62

6 STRAWDER, Michaiah 3 Motor City TC 51.05

Section 13 of 13

1 MOTT, Ji'elle  1 Track Life University/ 33.66

2 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City TC 34.33

3 ELLIS, Londyn  2 Track Life University/ 36.67

4 SWAYNE, Elise 4 Motor City TC 36.83

5 BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level TC 43.44

6 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level TC 46.59

#13 Men's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Jaiden Mich Accelerators 51.05 1(1)

2 GLENN, Bryson SR Track Life University/ 52.12 1(2)

3 HENDRIX, Cameron SO Unattached 52.40 1(3)

4 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 52.44 2(1)

5 HENDERSON, Xavier SR Track Life University/ 53.09 2(2)

6 MCBURROWS, Geoffre SO Track Life University/ 53.18 3(1)

7 GRANTHAM, Devin Mich Accelerators 53.40 2(3)

8 WADE, Bryson Mich Accelerators 53.75 1(4)

9 BROWN, Stephen SR Track Life University/ 53.90 1(5)

10 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City TC 53.96 3(2)

11 KING, Freddie JR Track Life University/ 54.14 2(4)

12 JOHNSON, Nick Mich Accelerators 54.46 1(6)

13 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life University/ 54.56 3(3)

14 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 54.92 3(4)

15 SHILLING, Nikolas JR Michigan Racers Tra 55.25 2(5)

16 WATKINS, Ethan  8 Track Life University/ 55.53 5(1)

17 PACERNICK, Justin SO A2 55.88 4(1)

18 MERTENS, Nathan SR LAB TC 55.95 3(5)

19 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 56.10 4(2)

20 HARRISON, James SR Unattached 56.82 3(6)

21 PERSON, Tim SR Unattached 57.38 2(6)

22 WOMACK, Jaydes JR Track Life University/ 57.72 4(3)

23 WATKINS, Elijah  8 Track Life University/ 57.94 4(4)

24 NEWBILL, Ethan JR Unattached 58.45 6(1)

25 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 58.51 5(2)
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
26 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 59.04 5(3)

27 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City TC 59.45 5(4)

28 WEAVER, Jaiden JR Motor City TC 1:00.26 4(5)

29 WILLIAMS, Joseph SR Unattached 1:00.53 6(2)

30 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 1:01.01 6(3)

31 STEPHEN, Jaxson JR Unattached 1:01.46 5(5)

32 PATTERSON, Alex SR Motor City TC 1:02.91 5(6)

33 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Unattached 1:06.66 6(4)

34 MOTT, Jaidyn  4 Track Life University/ 1:06.72 6(5)

35 THOMPSON, Kharon  5 Track Life University/ 1:07.80 7(1)

36 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 1:08.77 4(6)

37 TALLY, Keymani  7 Next Level TC 1:16.19 6(6)

38 DAVIS, Dorian  8 Michigan Mustangs 1:19.88 7(2)

39 GRAY, Jayden 13 Next Level TC 1:21.02 7(3)

40 WATKINS, Noah  2 Track Life University/ 1:23.39 8(1)

41 STRAWDER, Jarai 6 Motor City TC 1:24.16 7(4)

42 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 1:25.02 7(5)

43 BEWERSDORF, Easton  4 Michigan Mustangs 1:27.08 7(6)

44 MATTHEWS, Peyton  3 Michigan Mustangs 1:32.63 8(2)

45 PERSON, Brandon 6 Michigan Mustangs 1:34.48 8(3)

46 STRAWDER, Josiah 1 Motor City TC 1:56.77 8(4)

47 SWAYNE, Eddie 1 Motor City TC 2:00.63 8(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 REED, Jaiden Mich Accelerators 51.05

2 GLENN, Bryson SR Track Life University/ 52.12

3 HENDRIX, Cameron SO Unattached 52.40

4 WADE, Bryson Mich Accelerators 53.75

5 BROWN, Stephen SR Track Life University/ 53.90

6 JOHNSON, Nick Mich Accelerators 54.46

Section 2 of 8

1 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 52.44

2 HENDERSON, Xavier SR Track Life University/ 53.09

3 GRANTHAM, Devin Mich Accelerators 53.40

4 KING, Freddie JR Track Life University/ 54.14

5 SHILLING, Nikolas JR Michigan Racers Tra 55.25

6 PERSON, Tim SR Unattached 57.38

Section 3 of 8

1 MCBURROWS, Geoffre SO Track Life University/ 53.18

2 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City TC 53.96

3 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life University/ 54.56

4 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 54.92

5 MERTENS, Nathan SR LAB TC 55.95

6 HARRISON, James SR Unattached 56.82
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 4 of 8

1 PACERNICK, Justin SO A2 55.88

2 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 56.10

3 WOMACK, Jaydes JR Track Life University/ 57.72

4 WATKINS, Elijah  8 Track Life University/ 57.94

5 WEAVER, Jaiden JR Motor City TC 1:00.26

6 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 1:08.77

Section 5 of 8

1 WATKINS, Ethan  8 Track Life University/ 55.53

2 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 58.51

3 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 59.04

4 BLAKELY, Quinton 8 Motor City TC 59.45

5 STEPHEN, Jaxson JR Unattached 1:01.46

6 PATTERSON, Alex SR Motor City TC 1:02.91

Section 6 of 8

1 NEWBILL, Ethan JR Unattached 58.45

2 WILLIAMS, Joseph SR Unattached 1:00.53

3 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 1:01.01

4 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Unattached 1:06.66

5 MOTT, Jaidyn  4 Track Life University/ 1:06.72

6 TALLY, Keymani  7 Next Level TC 1:16.19

Section 7 of 8

1 THOMPSON, Kharon  5 Track Life University/ 1:07.80

2 DAVIS, Dorian  8 Michigan Mustangs 1:19.88

3 GRAY, Jayden 13 Next Level TC 1:21.02

4 STRAWDER, Jarai 6 Motor City TC 1:24.16

5 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 1:25.02

6 BEWERSDORF, Easton  4 Michigan Mustangs 1:27.08

Section 8 of 8

1 WATKINS, Noah  2 Track Life University/ 1:23.39

2 MATTHEWS, Peyton  3 Michigan Mustangs 1:32.63

3 PERSON, Brandon 6 Michigan Mustangs 1:34.48

4 STRAWDER, Josiah 1 Motor City TC 1:56.77

5 SWAYNE, Eddie 1 Motor City TC 2:00.63

#14 Women's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILSON, Alexys SO LAB TC 1:00.38 1(1)

2 BURNS, Nevaeh 7 Motor City TC 1:00.83 2(1)

3 THOMAS, Emma  7 Track Life University/ 1:02.93 1(2)

4 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 1:03.66 1(3)

5 KRUPP, Clara SR Unattached 1:04.78 2(2)

6 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 1:05.03 1(4)

7 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 1:05.30 1(5)

8 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 1:06.56 1(6)

9 THOMPSON, Mekhi  8 Track Life University/ 1:06.86 4(1)

10 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 1:06.94 2(3)
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#14 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
11 STAGER, Aubrey JR Spirit of Pre 1:08.13 2(4)

12 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 1:08.45 3(1)

13 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 1:08.93 3(2)

14 BACON, Rylie  8 Track Life University/ 1:09.23 3(3)

15 ALIG, Laney SO Spirit of Pre 1:10.19 3(4)

16 LEWIS, Zion SO Track Life University/ 1:10.23 3(5)

17 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 1:10.38 2(5)

18 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 1:14.51 4(2)

19 BOGDASARIAN, Avery SO Unattached 1:14.99 3(6)

20 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City TC 1:16.10 5(1)

21 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:16.23 4(3)

22 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:18.21 4(4)

23 DERRICK, Nevaeh  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:18.61 2(6)

24 WHITLOW, Olivia  3 Michigan Mustangs 1:19.10 6(1)

25 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 1:19.62 5(2)

26 DUKES, Melody SR Next Level TC 1:20.79 5(3)

27 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:21.37 4(5)

28 MAYES, Imani SO Motor City TC 1:21.55 5(4)

29 STEWART, Emily  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:21.98 4(6)

30 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City TC 1:24.46 7(1)

31 SWAYNE, Elise 4 Motor City TC 1:24.52 7(2)

32 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City TC 1:24.94 5(5)

33 ELLIS, Londyn  2 Track Life University/ 1:26.61 7(3)

34 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 1:29.52 6(2)

35 CRAIGHEAD, Madison  2 Michigan Mustangs 1:33.86 6(3)

36 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City TC 1:34.58 6(4)

37 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 1:35.41 6(5)

38 CRAIGHEAD, Journey 16 Michigan Mustangs 1:41.93 6(6)

39 STANFORD, Isyss 5 Motor City TC 1:44.09 5(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 WILSON, Alexys SO LAB TC 1:00.38

2 THOMAS, Emma  7 Track Life University/ 1:02.93

3 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 1:03.66

4 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 1:05.03

5 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 1:05.30

6 DAVIS, Robin SR Track Life University/ 1:06.56

Section 2 of 7

1 BURNS, Nevaeh 7 Motor City TC 1:00.83

2 KRUPP, Clara SR Unattached 1:04.78

3 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 1:06.94

4 STAGER, Aubrey JR Spirit of Pre 1:08.13

5 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 1:10.38

6 DERRICK, Nevaeh  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:18.61
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#14 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 7

1 WASHINGTON, Miyonna SO Track Life University/ 1:08.45

2 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 1:08.93

3 BACON, Rylie  8 Track Life University/ 1:09.23

4 ALIG, Laney SO Spirit of Pre 1:10.19

5 LEWIS, Zion SO Track Life University/ 1:10.23

6 BOGDASARIAN, Avery SO Unattached 1:14.99

Section 4 of 7

1 THOMPSON, Mekhi  8 Track Life University/ 1:06.86

2 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 1:14.51

3 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:16.23

4 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:18.21

5 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:21.37

6 STEWART, Emily  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:21.98

Section 5 of 7

1 GEE, Payton 6 Motor City TC 1:16.10

2 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 1:19.62

3 DUKES, Melody SR Next Level TC 1:20.79

4 MAYES, Imani SO Motor City TC 1:21.55

5 DAY, Miranda 6 Motor City TC 1:24.94

6 STANFORD, Isyss 5 Motor City TC 1:44.09

Section 6 of 7

1 WHITLOW, Olivia  3 Michigan Mustangs 1:19.10

2 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 1:29.52

3 CRAIGHEAD, Madison  2 Michigan Mustangs 1:33.86

4 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City TC 1:34.58

5 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 1:35.41

6 CRAIGHEAD, Journey 16 Michigan Mustangs 1:41.93

Section 7 of 7

1 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City TC 1:24.46

2 SWAYNE, Elise 4 Motor City TC 1:24.52

3 ELLIS, Londyn  2 Track Life University/ 1:26.61

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 H Mack (A) 4:00.08

2 Track Life University/Detroit PA (A) 4:41.38

1) WATKINS, Elijah  8 2) WATKINS, Ethan  8

3) MCBURROWS, Geoffrey SO 4) JACKSON, Hunter  7

3 Track Life University/Detroit PA (B) 5:06.25

1) JONES, Kobe JR 2) LAKE, Marcel JR

3) SIMS, Jaynez 21 4) WOMACK, Jaydes JR
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#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 3:58.65

1) OBI, CHRISTABELLE SR 2) GEORGIADIS, Mya SR

3) WILSON, Jada  9 4) ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR

#17 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 6" 4' 8" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2"

1 OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes T 6' 0" P P P P P O O O O XXX

2 VENEZIANO, Joshua SO Unattached 6' 0" P P P P O O O XO XXO XXX

3 FRITZ, Luke SR Unattached 6' 0" P P O O O XO O XO XXO XXX

4 IVERSON, Charlie SR Unattached 5' 10" P P P P P O O XXO XXX

5 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes T 5' 8" P P O O O O XXO XXX

6 BERRYHILL, Stewart JR Unattached 5' 4" P P O O O XXX

7 WAGNER, Autus  4 Track Life Uni5' 4" P P XO O O XXX

8 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life Uni4' 6" O XXX

9 DINKINS, Stanley  9 Track Life Uni4' 4" XXX

MCHASKELL, Adam SR 16 Ways TC NH P P P P P X

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4"

8 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life Uni(cont'd) O O XO O O XXO

9 DINKINS, Stanley  9 Track Life Uni4' 4" XO O O O O XXO

10 DAVIS, Dorian  8 Michigan Mus3' 6" O XXX

#18 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8"

1 NEWMAN, Gabriella Unattached 5' 6" P P P P P P O O O XXX

2 MARTIN, Micah 18 16 Ways TC 5' 6" P P P P O O O O XXO XXX

3 CHEVALLIER, Milena SO Michigan Rac 5' 4" P P P P O O O O XXX

4 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 5' 0" P P O O O XO XXX

5 KIGHT, Jillian SO Michigan Rac 4' 10" P P P XXO XO XXX

6 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 4' 8" P O O XO XXX

7 BANKS, Noelle SR Unattached 4' 8" O O O XXO XXX

8 OLIVER, Molly SR Gators Track 4' 6" O O XXO XXX

8 LYONS, Kate SO Michigan Mus4' 6" O O XXO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0"

10 LUKAS, Juliana  5 Michigan Mus3' 10" O O O XXO XXX

#19 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 6" 15' 0"

1 SHELDON, Cole SR LAB TC 14' 6" P P P P P P P O O XXX

2 SHELDON, Clark SR LAB TC 12' 0" P O O O XXX

3 SACKMAN, Benjamin SR LAB TC 11' 6" P XO O XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0"

4 MCCOLLUM, Ian SO Unattached 9' 6" P P P P P O O XXX
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#19 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
5 DAVIS, Ashton JR LAB TC 8' 0" O XO O XXO XXX

#20 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 12' 9" 13' 0"

1 METTES, Sophia SR LAB TC 12' 9" P P P P P O O O O XXX

2 KIPFMILLER, Raiden JR LAB TC 9' 0" O XXX

2 KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached 9' 0" O XXX

4 MANLY, Elise SR LAB TC 8' 6" XXX

5 PHEASANT, Anna SR Unattached 8' 6" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6"

2 KIPFMILLER, Raiden JR LAB TC (cont'd) P P P O O O O

2 KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached (cont'd) P P P O O O O

4 MANLY, Elise SR LAB TC 8' 6" P P P P P XO O

5 PHEASANT, Anna SR Unattached 8' 6" P P P XO O O XO

6 KOLANO, Jacki SR LAB TC 8' 0" P P P P XXO O XXX

7 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 7' 6" P P XO O O XXX

8 SCHNURSTEIN, Marissa SR LAB TC 7' 0" O O O XXO XXX

GASIOREK, Ella SR LAB TC NH P P P P P XXX

#21 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SHELDON, Cole SR LAB TC 20' 41 /4 FOUL 19' 111 /2 20' 41 /4 FOUL

2 MOORE, Torin SR Next Level T 20' 4" 20' 4" 19' 111 /2

3 BECKLEY, Brady 21 Unattached 19' 4" 19' 4" 18' 4" FOUL 18' 8"

4 DEMOS, Colin JR Unattached 19' 3" 19' 23 /4 18' 101 /4 18' 6" 19' 3"

5 HENSON, Nickolas  8 Maximum Out19' 23 /4 18' 11" FOUL FOUL 19' 23 /4

6 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track 18' 6" FOUL FOUL FOUL 18' 6"

7 FRITZ, Charlie SR Unattached 18' 51 /2 13' 31 /2 18' 51 /2

8 OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes T 18' 23 /4 FOUL 17' 91 /4 FOUL 18' 23 /4

9 GEORGE, Fred SR Motor City TC17' 81 /4 17' 8" 17' 81 /4 FOUL

10 FRITZ, Luke SR Unattached 17' 8" 15' 51 /2 17' 8"

11 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 17' 51 /2 FOUL 17' 13 /4 17' 51 /2 16' 111 /2

12 KIRMA, Vincent JR Michigan Rac 17' 41 /2 17' 41 /2 15' 111 /2 16' 103 /4 17' 01 /2

13 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes T 17' 1" 16' 71 /2 16' 4" 16' 113 /4 17' 1"

14 JACKSON, Hunter  7 Track Life Uni16' 83 /4 16' 81 /2 16' 83 /4 FOUL FOUL

15 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 16' 21 /2 15' 81 /2 16' 21 /2 15' 01 /4 FOUL

16 MCCRACKEN, Ayden JR Unattached 15' 103 /4 15' 103 /4

17 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 15' 71 /2 15' 71 /2 FOUL 14' 103 /4 FOUL

18 TALLY, Keymani  7 Next Level T 11' 111 /2 8' 7" 11' 01 /2 11' 111 /2 10' 73 /4

19 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level T 11' 01 /2 FOUL 10' 11" 11' 01 /2 11' 01 /2

20 GRAY, Jayden 13 Next Level T 10' 71 /4 10' 71 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL

21 FERRELL, King  4 Next Level T 10' 21 /2 8' 7" 8' 4" 10' 21 /2

22 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level T 10' 01 /2 FOUL 10' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL

23 BUNKLEY, Peyton  5 Next Level T 9' 103 /4 6' 81 /2 8' 5" 9' 103 /4

24 POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level T 9' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 9' 103 /4 7' 61 /2
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

25 WEAVER, Caden  3 Next Level T 7' 51 /2 FOUL 5' 61 /2 FOUL 7' 51 /2

26 BUTLER, Kaiden  4 Next Level T 6' 113 /4 FOUL 6' 113 /4 FOUL FOUL

27 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level T 6' 93 /4 6' 93 /4 FOUL FOUL 6' 11 /2

FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Rac NM FOUL

SCOTT, Malik 14 Next Level T NM

PERRY, Lawrence  4 Next Level T NM

WOODS, Khalil  6 Next Level T NM

BARNETT, Bryson  5 Next Level T NM

FERGUSON, Kingston 20 Next Level T NM

MOORE, Brandon  4 Next Level T NM

RICHARDSON, Julio JR Courageous NM

SHELDON, Clark SR LAB TC NM

FOSTER JR., Solomon JR Courageous NM

SEWELL, Javen JR Courageous NM

MUMPFIELD, Leeshaun JR Courageous NM

ROBINSON, Shederick SR Courageous NM

#22 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FUSH, Abby SR Michigan Rac 16' 63 /4 16' 6" FOUL 16' 63 /4 16' 01 /4

2 DUMAS, Alex FR Motor City TC15' 101 /2 15' 101 /2 15' 11 /4 15' 51 /2 15' 2"

3 GOLAB, Genna  6 Elite Perform 14' 0" 13' 11 /2 14' 0" 13' 10" 13' 63 /4

4 STUK, Erin SO Unattached 13' 4" 12' 03 /4 12' 2" 13' 4" 11' 11"

5 BENNETT, Brooklyn  6 Next Level T 11' 101 /2 FOUL 11' 13 /4 FOUL 11' 101 /2

6 DUKES, Melody SR Next Level T 11' 8" FOUL 11' 8" 10' 41 /4 FOUL

7 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level T 11' 31 /2 9' 71 /4 9' 91 /4 11' 31 /2 10' 31 /2

8 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level T 8' 11 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 8' 11 /4

9 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level T 5' 1" 5' 1"

10 BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level T 5' 0" 5' 0"

BRIGHT, Makayla  5 Next Level T NM

HAYES, Raelynn  2 Next Level T NM

WOODS, Samone  2 Next Level T NM

KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached NM

#23 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 TAYLOR, Aidan SR Unattached 50' 1" FOUL 47' 1" 48' 8" 50' 1"

2 GRIFFITHS, Chandler JR Unattached 46' 8" 46' 8" 46' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL

3 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 46' 0" 46' 0" FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 BOGOVICAN, Vincent SR Unattached 44' 6" 43' 8" 44' 6" 41' 8" 42' 8"

5 YARRINGTON, Daniel JR Unattached 42' 7" 42' 7" 39' 10" 33' 5" 39' 6"

6 PLUGER, Nathan SR Unattached 39' 8" 37' 3" 39' 8" 39' 21 /2 38' 0"

7 RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached 39' 7" 39' 7" 39' 2" 35' 7" FOUL

8 SPAHR, Eliga SR Unattached 38' 91 /2 36' 61 /2 37' 11" 37' 10" 38' 91 /2
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#23 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 PRUCHNIC, Joey JR Unattached 38' 31 /2 35' 10" FOUL 34' 6" 38' 31 /2

10 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached 37' 11" 36' 0" 37' 11" 37' 5" 37' 8"

11 LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan Elite37' 11" 37' 11" FOUL FOUL 37' 11 /2

12 ELLIS, Ethan JR Unattached 37' 10" 37' 10" 35' 3" 35' 0" 37' 4"

13 RAY, Lukas JR Unattached 37' 01 /2 37' 01 /2 FOUL 33' 61 /2 FOUL

14 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite36' 61 /2 36' 61 /2 32' 9" 35' 6" 32' 2"

15 SCHOLTEN, Connor SR Unattached 35' 71 /2 35' 0" 35' 71 /2 34' 4" 34' 2"

16 MCGUIRE, Aiden SR Unattached 35' 2" FOUL 33' 71 /2 FOUL 35' 2"

17 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite34' 0" 33' 71 /2 34' 0" 27' 41 /2 30' 81 /2

18 SMITH, Jack SO Unattached 32' 7" 31' 9" 32' 7" 32' 31 /2 FOUL

19 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite32' 7" 31' 0" 32' 7" 32' 31 /2 FOUL

20 MOORE, Elijah  6 Michigan Elite31' 10" 30' 101 /2 31' 4" 31' 7" 31' 10"

21 WANDEL, Seth SO Unattached 30' 81 /2 26' 9" 29' 21 /2 27' 41 /2 30' 81 /2

22 WHITAKER II, Reginald  8 Michigan Elite30' 5" 30' 5" 30' 2" 27' 7" 28' 0"

23 MOORE, John  8 Track Life Uni30' 5" 28' 91 /2 30' 5" 28' 71 /2 27' 1"

24 HALL, Darnell  8 Track Life Uni29' 8" 29' 7" 29' 51 /2 28' 2" 29' 8"

25 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 28' 0" 26' 0" 26' 6" 25' 10" 28' 0"

26 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 26' 21 /2 23' 0" 26' 21 /2 25' 11 /2 25' 21 /2

JONES, Sincere JR Courageous NM

PARKER, Chase JR Courageous NM

FOSTER JR., Solomon JR Courageous NM

WALKER, Jelani 8 Motor City TCNM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

GRIFFEY, Michael JR Unattached NM

KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached NM

FORIST, Zane SR Michigan EliteNM

#24 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 RUSSELL, Abigail SO Unattached 39' 71 /2 38' 6" 37' 101 /2 39' 71 /2 FOUL

2 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 36' 1" 35' 9" 36' 1" FOUL FOUL

3 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava JR Unattached 35' 11" 35' 11" FOUL 29' 4" 30' 4"

4 SNELLENBERGER, Sophia JR Unattached 35' 11 /2 35' 11 /2 FOUL 34' 5" 33' 8"

5 HUDSON, Janae SO Unattached 33' 111 /2 32' 21 /2 33' 111 /2 30' 3" FOUL

6 SPRINGER, Aliyah SO Unattached 32' 101 /2 29' 81 /2 32' 4" 32' 101 /2 30' 1"

7 SOCHA, Molly SO Unattached 32' 61 /2 30' 10" 29' 11" 32' 61 /2 31' 3"

8 HUBBARD, Eriana SR Unattached 32' 61 /2 32' 61 /2 30' 3" 31' 01 /2 FOUL

9 SPITZLEY, Grace SR Unattached 31' 10" 30' 81 /2 31' 10" 29' 111 /2 FOUL

10 THOMPSON, Jordyn  6 Unattached 31' 1" 30' 21 /2 31' 1" 27' 8" FOUL

11 KANDT, Magdalena  5 Magsig-Pallet 31' 0" 29' 1" 30' 111 /2 31' 0" 28' 10"

12 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 30' 1" 30' 1" 27' 2" FOUL FOUL

13 DARBY, Lauryn SR Unattached 29' 9" 28' 7" 29' 9" 28' 11" 26' 11"

14 STEWART, Makayla JR Unattached 29' 8" 29' 8" 29' 3" 27' 6" 26' 11"

15 BERGER, Xena SR Unattached 28' 81 /2 23' 7" 26' 4" 28' 81 /2 28' 1"

16 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 28' 6" FOUL 28' 6" 28' 5" 27' 11"

17 SPITZLEY, Jenna  8 Unattached 28' 51 /2 27' 21 /2 21' 0" 28' 51 /2 25' 10"
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#24 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

18 KOLODGE, Cora SR Unattached 27' 91 /2 25' 7" 27' 91 /2 22' 11" 22' 5"

19 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite27' 21 /2 FOUL 26' 11" 27' 21 /2 FOUL

20 RUSSELL, Amelia  8 Unattached 22' 101 /2 22' 101 /2 22' 0" 19' 7" 21' 10"

21 DINKINS, Malia 21 Track Life Uni22' 2" 20' 61 /2 20' 7" 22' 2" 19' 2"

22 STYES, Reagan  7 Michigan Elite20' 10" 20' 6" 20' 10" FOUL 20' 3"

VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan EliteNM

HESTON, Kate SR Michigan EliteNM

KACHATUROFF, Kara SR Michigan EliteNM

MOORE, Faith SO Michigan EliteNM

#25 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 68' 111 /2 68' 111 /2 64' 81 /2 FOUL 64' 2"

2 TAYLOR, Aidan SR Unattached 64' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 64' 31 /2 59' 4"

3 LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan Elite42' 2" FOUL 40' 51 /2 41' 9" 42' 2"

4 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite38' 6" 36' 4" 38' 6" 36' 11" FOUL

5 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite33' 101 /2 FOUL 33' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL

6 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite31' 71 /2 31' 71 /2 25' 61 /2 27' 71 /2 FOUL

7 SCHOLTEN, Connor SR Unattached 30' 41 /2 FOUL 30' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL

WANDEL, Seth SO Unattached NM

BOGOVICAN, Vincent SR Unattached NM

MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached NM

KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached NM

FORIST, Zane SR Michigan EliteNM

#26 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite28' 9" FOUL 26' 2" 28' 9" 27' 0"

2 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 27' 5" FOUL FOUL 27' 5" 26' 11"

3 THOMPSON, Jordyn  6 Unattached 26' 5" 26' 5" FOUL FOUL 25' 101 /2

4 HESTON, Kate SR Michigan Elite21' 1" FOUL FOUL 21' 1" FOUL

5 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 18' 0" 17' 4" 17' 31 /2 18' 0" 14' 11"

VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan EliteNM

MOORE, Faith SO Michigan EliteNM

#27 Men's Discus
5:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 STESLICKI, Jake SR Unattached 156' 5" 155' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL 156' 5"

2 TAYLOR, Aidan SR Unattached 144' 6" FOUL 138' 11" 144' 6" FOUL

3 MCGUIRE, Aiden SR Unattached 128' 111 /2 117' 7" 113' 1" 118' 2" 128' 111 /2

4 YARRINGTON, Daniel JR Unattached 125' 51 /2 FOUL 125' 51 /2 FOUL 122' 111 /2

5 RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached 121' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 117' 11 /2 121' 11 /2

6 SPAHR, Eliga SR Unattached 121' 1" 93' 11" 99' 9" 113' 0" 121' 1"
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#27 Men's Discus (cont'd)
5:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 PINKERTON, Wil SR Unattached 118' 11" 118' 3" FOUL 118' 11" FOUL

8 FRALEY, Mason JR Michigan Elite118' 91 /2 109' 6" 112' 51 /2 105' 10" 118' 91 /2

9 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached 118' 51 /2 116' 9" 118' 51 /2 108' 11 /2 118' 5"

10 SCHOLTEN, Connor SR Unattached 115' 61 /2 108' 11 /2 115' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL

11 AVERY, Cooper JR Michigan Elite115' 0" 108' 4" 115' 0" 102' 31 /2 106' 81 /2

12 PLUGER, Nathan SR Unattached 114' 6" 77' 7" 102' 0" 114' 6" 79' 101 /2

13 HALL, Darnell  8 Track Life Uni112' 11" 105' 4" 112' 91 /2 112' 11" 103' 10"

14 LETASZ, Michael SR Michigan Elite112' 51 /2 106' 71 /2 112' 51 /2 104' 10" 103' 21 /2

15 GRIFFEY, Michael JR Unattached 108' 3" 101' 81 /2 108' 3" FOUL FOUL

16 GRIFFITHS, Chandler JR Unattached 101' 101 /2 101' 101 /2 FOUL 98' 21 /2 FOUL

17 ELLIS, Ethan JR Unattached 100' 2" 100' 2" 96' 61 /2 FOUL 89' 6"

18 BOGOVICAN, Vincent SR Unattached 99' 51 /2 95' 5" 99' 51 /2 92' 10" 98' 0"

19 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 96' 8" 83' 8" 76' 01 /2 88' 5" 96' 8"

20 WANDEL, Seth SO Unattached 95' 111 /2 FOUL 82' 5" 75' 101 /2 95' 111 /2

21 RAPSON, Troy  9 Michigan Elite90' 6" 77' 5" 86' 1" 90' 6" 84' 4"

22 RAY, Lukas JR Unattached 90' 11 /2 88' 51 /2 90' 11 /2 88' 3" FOUL

23 WALKER, Jelani 8 Motor City TC90' 0" FOUL 59' 3" 69' 2" 90' 0"

24 MOORE, Elijah  6 Michigan Elite88' 11" 88' 11" 76' 41 /2 72' 01 /2 FOUL

25 SMITH, Jack SO Unattached 88' 31 /2 74' 0" FOUL 80' 51 /2 88' 31 /2

26 WHITAKER II, Reginald  8 Michigan Elite78' 111 /2 FOUL 78' 111 /2 FOUL 71' 111 /2

TURNER, Jerald JR Track Life UniNM

KIMES, Kellen JR Unattached NM

FORIST, Zane SR Michigan EliteNM

#28 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SPRINGER, Aliyah SO Unattached 125' 51 /2 107' 10" 125' 51 /2 106' 81 /2 106' 10"

2 SNELLENBERGER, Sophia JR Unattached 123' 01 /2 112' 21 /2 FOUL 123' 01 /2 122' 3"

3 BERGER, Xena SR Unattached 122' 10" FOUL 100' 01 /2 122' 10" 118' 61 /2

4 HUDSON, Janae SO Unattached 115' 31 /2 105' 7" 108' 111 /2 80' 41 /2 115' 31 /2

5 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Ava JR Unattached 110' 3" 99' 6" 110' 3" 105' 2" 109' 101 /2

6 HUBBARD, Eriana SR Unattached 106' 91 /2 96' 5" FOUL 93' 81 /2 106' 91 /2

7 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 102' 0" 102' 0" FOUL 94' 71 /2 98' 01 /2

8 THOMPSON, Jordyn  6 Unattached 101' 4" 101' 4" 76' 2" 99' 11" 99' 8"

9 STEWART, Makayla JR Unattached 98' 61 /2 86' 7" 98' 61 /2 86' 11 /2 84' 71 /2

10 SPITZLEY, Grace SR Unattached 94' 61 /2 87' 8" 94' 61 /2 87' 6" 93' 81 /2

11 KOLODGE, Cora SR Unattached 93' 61 /2 93' 61 /2 89' 61 /2 91' 101 /2 91' 101 /2

12 HESTON, Kate SR Michigan Elite92' 91 /2 82' 8" 82' 8" 89' 41 /2 92' 91 /2

13 NORRIS, Mary JR Unattached 87' 8" 64' 0" 82' 2" 87' 8" FOUL

14 BEENEY, Carlee SR Unattached 86' 101 /2 75' 71 /2 86' 101 /2 FOUL 80' 41 /2

15 SOCHA, Molly SO Unattached 86' 7" FOUL 84' 9" 66' 101 /2 86' 7"

16 PARKER, Lily SO Unattached 83' 7" 83' 7" 76' 101 /2 72' 9" FOUL

17 HARRIS, Brielle SR Michigan Elite80' 111 /2 80' 111 /2 76' 81 /2 69' 91 /2 73' 0"

18 DARBY, Lauryn SR Unattached 78' 1" FOUL FOUL 78' 1" 78' 0"
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#28 Women's Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

19 KANDT, Magdalena  5 Magsig-Pallet 74' 11" 71' 4" 68' 111 /2 74' 11" 70' 11"

20 SPITZLEY, Jenna  8 Unattached 54' 6" FOUL 54' 6" 50' 9" 53' 9"

21 STYES, Reagan  7 Michigan Elite52' 5" 52' 5" 48' 41 /2 50' 01 /2 46' 51 /2

VANSUCH, Kaley JR Michigan EliteNM

DEJARNETT, Desteny SO Unattached NM

RUSSELL, Abigail SO Unattached NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

MOORE, Faith SO Michigan EliteNM

KACHATUROFF, Kara SR Michigan EliteNM

#29 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

MOORE, Torin SR Next Level T NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

GEORGE, Fred SR Motor City TCNM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 60m Hurdles (33")

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life University/ 11.08

2 DINKINS, Stanley  9 Track Life University/ 12.65
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